Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
FEATURES
• Operating Voltage (OC) : 1.SV-1 SOV
• Operating Mode: C.CJC.V/C.R/C.P/C.C+C.V/C.R+C.V/C.P+C.V
• Parallel Connection oflnputs for Higher Capacity (Max: 9,450W)
• Support of High Siew Rate: Max 16A/µs
• Run Program Function (Go/No Go Test)
• Sequence Function for High Efficient Load Simulations

''5. lt is not applied for the condition of the parallel operation.
''6. M range applies to the full scale of H range.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PEL-3021 175W Programmable DC Electronic Load
PEL-3041 350W Programmable DC Electronic Load
PEL-3111 1 OSOW Programmable DC Electron ie Load
PEL-3211 2100W Booster unit for PEL-3111 only
ACCESSORI ES
User Manuał x 1, Power Cord x 1
Global Headquarters
GOODWILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T +886-2-2268-0389 F +886-2-2268-0639
China Subsidiary
GOODWILL INSTRUMENT (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.
T +86-572-6667-7777 F +86-572-6667-7277
Malaysia Subsidiary
GOODWILL INSTRUMENT (M) SDN. BHD.
T +604-6309988 F +604-6309989
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
GTL-120 Test Lead (Max 40A)
GTL-248 GPIB Cabie (2m)
GTL-246 USB Cabie, USB 2.0A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
GTL-255 Frame Link Cabie (300mm)
GTL-251 GPIB-USB-HS (High Speed)
GTL-252 Frame Link Cabie (550mm)
U.S.A. Subsidiary
INSTEK AM ERICA CORP.
T + l -909-5918358 F + l -909-5912280
Japan Subsidiary